v

FORM APPROVED

f&ﬁ}’cﬁ‘f&% UNITED STATES OMB No. 1004-0137
- DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR OCD Artesia Expires: October 31, 2014
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 5. Lease Serial No. {
. 8910089700 n
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an
abandoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE — Other instructions on page 2. 7.1 Unit of CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.

1. Type of Well
’ . 8. Well Name and No.
Cloitwen [ Gas wen [ other. g6 Attached List Sew Attached List
2. Name of Operator . 9. APT Well No. .
Lime Rock Resources II-A, L.P. See Attached List
3a. Address 3b. Phone No. (include area code) 10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area
1111 Baby Street, Suite 4600, Houston, TX 77002 dli
575-623-8424 See Attached List
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T.,R., M., or Survey Description) 1. County or Parish, State
See Attached List : Eddy County, NM

12. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT OR OTHER DATA

TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION
Notice of Intent D Acidize D Deepen D Production (Start/Resume) D Water Shut-Off
I:] Alter Casing I:] Fracture Treat L__I Reclamation EI Well Integrity
l:l Subsequent Report [ cusing Repair [ New Construction [ recomplete [] other Change of Operator
D Change Plans D Plug and Abandon D Temporarily Abandon
D Final Abandonment Notice I:] Convert to Injection D Plug Back l:l Water Disposal

13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation: Clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. 1f
the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones.
Attach the Bond under which the-work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports must be filed within 30 days
following completion of the involved operations. 1f the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 must be filed once
testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices must be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed and.the operator has
determined that the site is ready for final inspection.)

Accemead fOf rgcord

This is notification of Change of Operator on the attached list of wells. N\V‘OCD J /;//, 2
Change of Operator Effective: December 09, 2010. ‘-IZIM

Lime Rock Resourcesli-A, L.P. as a new operator, accepts all applicable terms, conditions, stipulations and restrictions concerning operations conducted on
these leases or portion of lease described.

Lime Rock's address is 1111 Bagby Street, Suite 4600, Houston, TX 77002.

Bond Coverage: NMB000716 and Bond Surety No. B006058.

Additional Bond Coverage: NMB000756 and Bond Surety No. BO06381.

Former Operator: Devon Energy Production Company, LP, 333 W Sheridan Ave, Okiahoma City, OK 73102.

CMLﬁé/ peed Soentts FEQEIED |

z e 13 201 \
%19”/ cack Leh NMOQCD ARTESIA |

14. T hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)

Michael Barrett Title Production Supervisor

Signature M// M Date 01/07/2013
,l A\

THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE

e LSET e %/;/M/i
oree /’ﬁ/(/gy/

that the applicant holds legal or equi
entitle the applicant to conduct oper

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and fltle 43 U.8.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and wﬂlfully to make lo any department or agency of the United States any false,
fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

(Instructions on page 2)



Name
West Red Lake Unit #26
West Red Lake Unit #69
West Red Lake Unit #70
West Red Lake Unit #72
West Red Lake Unit #78

APl
30-015-00821
30-015-28933
30-015-28939
30-015-28941
30-015-29011

Lease Agreement §
8910089700
8910089700
8910089700
8910089700
8910089700

Exploritory Area
Red Lake, Queen-Grayburg-San Andres
Red Lake, Queen-Grayburg-San Andres
Red L ake, Queen-Grayburg-San Andres
San Andres .
Red Lake, Queen-Grayburg-San Andres

Well Type

O—-00O0

Location
P-8-T18S-R27E
B-8-T18S-R27E
B-8-T18S-R27E
F-8-T18S-R27E
F-8-T18S-R27E

Section
2340' FSL 400' FED
330" FNL 1050' FEL
700" FNL 2600 FEL
1400' FNL 2100' FWL
2530' FNL 1500' FWL

County
Eddy
Eddy
Eddy
Eddy
Eddy

ST
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

BLM Bond #
NMB000756
NMBO000756
NMB000756
NMBO000756
NMBO000756

Surity # Bond Amount

B006381
B006381
B006381
B006381
B006381

$225,000
$225,000
$225,000
$225,000
$225,000



