Form 3160-5 (March 2012)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

OCD Artesia

FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0137 Expires: October 31, 2014

	CHIB Ito. 1001 0157
	Expires: October 31, 20
5. Lease Serial No	
	8910089700

C IGI diam Al

6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name

Do not use this for abandoned well. Us	rm for proposals to se Form 3160-3 (Al							
SUBMITI	N TRIPLICATE – Other	7. If Unit of CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.						
1. Type of Well				•				
Oil Well Gas Wel	e Attached List				Attached List			
2. Name of Operator Lime Rock Resou	urces II-A, L.P.				9. API Well No. See A	Attached List		
3a. Address		3b. Phone No. (include area co	de)	10. Field and Pool or Ex	xploratory Area		
1111 Baby Street, Suite 4600, Ho	ouston, TX 77002	575-62	3-8424		See /	Attached List		
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T.,R.,	M., or Survey Description))			11. County or Parish, St			
See Attached List			•		Edd	ly County, NM		
12. CHECK	THE APPROPRIATE BO	X(ES) TO INDI	CATE NATURI	E OF NOTIC	CE, REPORT OR OTHE	R DATA		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TY	PE OF ACT	ION			
Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deeper	n	Produ	uction (Start/Resume)	Water Shut-Off		
	Alter Casing	Fractu	re Treat	Recla	amation	Well Integrity		
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New C	onstruction	Reco	mplete	Other Change of Operator		
	Change Plans	Plug ai	nd Abandon	Temp	oorarily Abandon			
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	Plug B	ack	☐ Wate	r Disposal			
testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for final Attention of Change of Operator Effective: Decem Lime Rock ResourcesII-A, L.P. as an these leases or portion of lease describine Rock's address is 1111 Bagby S Bond Coverage: NMB000716 and Bond Coverage: NMB00075 Former Operator: Devon Energy Prod	ator on the attached list of ber 09, 2010. ew operator, accepts all libed. treet, Suite 4600, Houstond Surety No. B006058. 56 and Bond Surety No. uction Company, LP, 33:	of wells. applicable term on, TX 77002. B006381. 3 W Sheridan A	ns, conditions, Ave, Oklahoma	stipulations a City, OK 7	Accorded 14M Lesson and restrictions concerns and restrictions are restricted as a second restriction and restriction are restricted as a second restriction are restricted as a second restr	t for record OCD OLE 3/14/13		
Michael Barrett	and correct. Name (17mae)		Title Producti	ion Sunervis	eor.			
Signature MM	B		Date 01/07/20					
	THIS SPACE	FOR FEDER	RAL OR ST	ATE OF	FICE USE			
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached that the applicant holds legal or equitable title entitle the applicant to conduct operations the Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.	e to those rights in the subject ereon.	ct lease which wou		Selection of the select	bad	ate 2/9/20/3		

fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

				*								
	•											
				•	•							
#	· Name	API	Lease Agreement	Exploritory Area	Well Type	Location	Section	County	ST	BLM Bond #	Surity #	Bond Amount
1	West Red Lake Unit #26	30-015-00821	8910089700	Red Lake, Queen-Grayburg-San Andres	0	P-8-T18S-R27E	2340' FSL 400' FED	Eddy	NM	NMB000756	B006381	\$225,000
2	West Red Lake Unit #69	30-015-28933	8910089700	Red Lake, Queen-Grayburg-San Andres	0	B-8-T18S-R27E	330' FNL 1050' FEL	Eddy	NM	NMB000756	B006381	\$225,000
3	West Red Lake Unit #70	30-015-28939	8910089700	Red Lake, Queen-Grayburg-San Andres	0	B-8-T18S-R27E	700' FNL 2600' FEL	Eddy	MM	NMB000756	B006381	\$225,000
4	West Red Lake Unit #72	30-015-28941	8910089700	San Andres	l l	F-8-T18S-R27E	1400' FNL 2100' FWL	Eddy	NM	NMB000756	B006381	\$225,000
5	West Red Lake Unit #78	30-015-29011	8910089700	Red Lake, Queen-Grayburg-San Andres	0	F-8-T18S-R27E	2530' FNL 1500' FWL	Eddy	NM	NMB000756	B006381	\$225,000

•